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Section 2504.440  Appeals 

a)	The releasee may, if not satisfied with the results of the grievance, submit a written appeal within 30 days after the date of the decision to: 

Director 
Department of Juvenile Justice 
1301 Concordia Court, P.O. Box 19277 
Springfield, Illinois 62794-9277 

b)	The Director shall review the grievance and submit a written response to the releasee within 6 months after receipt of the appealed grievance, where reasonably feasible under the circumstances. 
